
KKS Stebbach e.V.

Zum Schützenhaus 1

75050 Gemmingen

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Hoffmann, Marcel 50,03 49,03 49,03 49,03 49,02 49,01 49,01 48,03 48,01

2 Gorny, Holger 50,03 49,01 49,00 48,02 46,00 45,01

3 Zlatko, Maric 50,03 48,02 47,02

4 Romig, Günter 50,02 49,01 48,02 48,01 47,01 46,01 46,01 44,01 43,00

5 Laumann, Achim 50,02 48,02 48,02 47,00 45,00

6 Heiler, Holger 49,04 49,02 48,01 47,01 46,00 45,00 45,00 43,00

7 Willms, Kai 49,03 47,00 46,01 45,01 45,00 43,00

8 Helmig, Dieter 49,02 46,01 46,00

9 Leonhardt, Andreas 49,02 46,01 45,00 44,00 43,00 42,01 42,00 41,00 33,00

10 Dorsch, Benjamin 49,01 44,00 40,01

11 Benz, Armin 48,02 47,01 45,00

12 Kleiner, Michael 48,01 46,02 45,01

13 Sandig, Oliver 48,01 45,00 42,00 41,02 38,00

14 Morsch, Alexander 48,01 44,01 43,00 40,01

15 Mengesdorf, Thomas 48,01 44,00

16 Kohler, Jörg 47,02 47,01 47,01 46,00 43,01 41,00 35,00

17 Huber, Stefan 47,02 47,01 45,00 43,00 42,02 42,00

18 Bühler, Angela-Christin 47,02 46,01 45,00 41,00 40,00 32,00

19 Schmitt, Jens 47,02 44,01 43,00 41,00

20 Gimbel, Alexander 47,02 44,00

21 Thede, Marc 47,01 47,00 47,00 45,01 45,00 44,00

22 Herrmann, Thorsten 47,01 47,00 46,00

23 Reichenbach, Karsten 47,01 46,01 46,01 44,00 43,00

24 Merkel, Dirk 47,01 46,00 45,00 45,00 44,00

25 Falkenstein, Alexander 47,01 45,00 44,01 44,00 43,00 43,00 40,00 1,00

26 Kahle, Rüdiger 47,01 44,00

27 Thalmann, Peter 47,00 46,00 46,00 46,00 44,01 39,00

28 Steinlechner, Josef 46,01 45,00 41,00 38,00 37,00

29 Engert, Bernd 46,00 45,01 45,00 43,00 41,00

30 Gräßle, Oliver 46,00 45,00 45,00 40,00 33,00

31 Henning, Frank-Christian 45,01 40,00

32 Bachmann, Oliver 45,01

33 Jenz, Christian 45,00 44,01

34 Pferrer, Andreas 45,00 42,00
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35 Ujvari, Jürgen 45,00 41,00 39,00 38,01 38,00 26,00

36 Träder, Stephan 45,00 38,00

37 Pilarski, Irenäus 44,01 42,01 40,00 38,00

38 Halter, Daniel 44,00 43,01 42,01 41,00

39 Engl, Lars 43,00 41,00 38,00

40 Dreixler, Luca 43,00 40,00

41 Hauk, Stefan 42,00 40,00 39,00 36,00 33,00 17,00

42 Scheib, Sven 41,00 38,00 35,00 33,01

43 Burger, Martin 41,00 34,00 32,00 23,00

44 Rau-Marthaler, Ramona 39,00 37,00 35,00 34,00 31,00 31,00

45 Scheib, Johannes 39,00 36,00 34,00 25,00 12,00

46 Brahner, Jürgen 39,00

47 Czubatynski, Richard 38,00 34,00 31,00

48 Seitz, Michael 37,00 37,00 34,00 32,00 22,00

49 Schäfer, Jessie 35,00 35,00 24,00

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Falkenstein, Mareen 50,03 49,04 49,02 49,01 48,03 45,00

2 Maric, Carola 49,03 49,02 48,01 9,00 9,00

3 Steinberg, Lisa 49,01 47,01 46,01 44,01 43,01 43,00 43,00

4 Hegemann, Noelle 49,01 47,00 44,00 40,00 40,00

5 Bühler, Angela-Christin 47,02 46,01 45,00 41,00 40,00 32,00

6 Schaller-Barth, Elke 14,00

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Leonhardt, Wolfgang 50,05 50,05 50,04 50,04 50,03 50,01 49,02 49,01 48,01

2 Bothner, Otto 50,04 50,04 50,04 50,03 50,03 50,03 50,02 50,02 50,00

3 Baumann, Manfred 50,04 50,04 50,04 50,03 50,03 50,02 50,01 50,01 49,01

4 Fritz, Thomas 50,04 50,03 50,03 50,02

5 Mengesdorf, Thomas 50,04 50,03 50,01 49,02 49,00

6 Kull, Wolfgang 50,04 50,02 47,00

7 Köhlert, Werner 50,03 50,03 50,03 49,03 49,01 49,01 48,01 19,00 10,00
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8 Gremmelmaier, Uwe 50,03 50,02 50,01 49,02 49,02 49,02 49,01

9 Brecht, Roland 50,03 50,02 49,04 49,01 49,01 49,00 49,00 48,01 47,01

10 Tangel, Bernd 50,02 50,01 49,02 48,03

11 Falkenstein, Ullrich 49,03 49,02 49,01 48,02 48,02

12 Storrer, Friedrich 48,02 47,01 46,02

13 Bauschlicher, Bernd 47,01 47,01 47,01 46,01 46,00 46,00 45,01 44,01

14 Grimm, Bruno 47,01 44,00 43,00

15 Kühnl, Michael 47,01 43,00 43,00 40,00 38,00

16 Brennecke, Rolf 44,00 42,00 40,01 35,00

17 Kübler, Jochen 44,00 35,00

18 Schaller, Andreas 28,00

Rang Name

1 Wippermann, Jörg 5 5,89 5 9,16

2 Romig, Günter 5 8,95 4 10,72

3 Steinlechner, Josef 5 13,18 5 13,51

4 Sandig, Oliver 4 7,59 3 7,07

5 Pferrer, Andreas 3 7,32 2 7,35

6 Bär, Marcel 3 12,51 2 11,00

7 Träder, Stephan 3 12,83 2 9,45

8 Brennecke, Rolf 2 19,50 1 18,21

9 Dauth, Bernd 1 9,50

10 Bär, Dominik 1 10,50

Rang Name

1 Kempf, Marin 5 2,06 5 2,40

2 Dreixler, Luca 5 3,69 5 4,34

3 Träder, Stephan 5 3,98 5 4,80

4 Romig, Günter 5 7,29 5 9,65

5 Pilarski, Irenäus 5 12,82 5 18,32

Treffer in Sek. Treffer in Sek.

Altersklasse
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Treffer in Sek. Treffer in Sek.

Fallplatten Langwaffe
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Rang Mannschaft

Hauk, Stefan 42,00

Träder, Stephan 45,00
131,01

Brahner, Jürgen 39,00

Schäfer, Jessie 35,00

8
Nordheimer 

Schützengilde III

Merkel, Dirk 47,01

127,02Henning, Frank-Christian 45,01

Schäfer, Jessie 35,00

143,05Bühler, Angela-Christin 47,02

Herrmann, Thorsten 47,01

4 KKS Bretten 2

Dorsch, Benjamin 49,01

142,02Morsch, Alexander 48,01

Ujvari, Jürgen 45,00

134,02
Halter, Daniel 44,00

5 VFS Maulbronn 1

Huber, Stefan 47,02

135,03Reichenbach, Karsten 47,01

Rau-Marthaler, Ramona 39,00

50,03

49,02

Falkenstein, Alexander 47,01

Burger, Martin 41,00

6

49,04

48,01

2 KKS Bretten 1

Willms, Kai 49,03

Leonhardt, Andreas

Nordheimer 

Schützengilde

Benz, Armin 48,02

Helmig, Dieter 49,02

7
Nordheimer 

Schützengilde II

Merkel, Dirk 47,01

Mannschaftswertung

1 SSV Angelbachtal 147,08

145,06

Schützen Einzelergebnis Mannschaftsergebnis

3 VFS Maulbronn 2

Zlatko, Maric

Heiler, Holger

Mengesdorf, Thomas
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